

2025-2026 Membership Application

Who we are:

Leadership Lufkin Alumni Association (LLAA) is a network of leaders who are equipped with the skills and insight to work collaboratively across industries to positively impact Angelina County. Over the past 17 years, the Alumni Association has continued the mission of Leadership Lufkin by supporting future leaders through scholarships, community partnerships, and meaningful engagement opportunities. From hosting impactful fundraisers to fostering ongoing development and networking opportunities, LLAA is where leadership continues.

What are the Benefits of Joining the LLAA?

Access:

Leadership Lufkin Alumni Membership Directory Leadership Lufkin Alumni Association Board Bank Recognition on Leadership Lufkin Alumni Association webpage (Lifetime Members only)

Opportunity:

Provide scholarships to Leadership Lufkin and Leadership Tomorrow Professional network Professional development Stay connected through Alumni events Give back to Angelina County

Join fellow Leadership Lufkin graduates and become a member of the Leadership Lufkin Alumni Association TODAY! Send completed forms to <u>MStott@LufkinTexas.org</u>

Dues Options

Please indicate if you would prefer to: (1) provide a check, or (2) if you are a Chamber Investor and would like to be billed. You also have the option of an Annual Membership of \$40 or a Lifetime Membership of \$500. (See below)

<u>Option 1</u>

I would prefer to enclose a check (Payable to Angelina County Chamber Foundation)

- □ Lifetime Membership: \$500
- □ Annual Membership: \$40

Please mail or return to: Lufkin/Angelina County Chamber of Commerce 1615 S. Chestnut, Lufkin, TX 75901

Option 2 (Chamber Members Only)

Current LLAA Members, please update your information here for our records:

Name:
Company Name:
Company Address:
City, State. Zip:
Email Address:
Phone:

Your dues are greatly appreciated! Dues make these community events possible and continue to improve our leadership programs.